
Burgers - Burgers - Burgers - Burgers - Burgers - 5.005.005.005.005.00     or  Chicken  - 6.006.006.006.006.00
 American cheese or Swiss cheese - add .50

Bacon - add 1.00
 served with fries (Substitute Onion Rings - add 1.00)

~ Appetizers ~
Chicken Wings - Chicken Wings - Chicken Wings - Chicken Wings - Chicken Wings - 1/2 order- 4.00  4.00  4.00  4.00  4.00 whole order -  7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50
Served  Hot  or Really Hot
Cheese Nachos -Cheese Nachos -Cheese Nachos -Cheese Nachos -Cheese Nachos - 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50
Garnished with tomato, onion, peppers and black olives. Served with salsa and
sour cream
Nachos El Grande - 6.50Nachos El Grande - 6.50Nachos El Grande - 6.50Nachos El Grande - 6.50Nachos El Grande - 6.50
Garnished with refried beans, lettuce, tomato, onion, peppers and black olives.
Served with salsa and sour cream
Cheese Fries - Cheese Fries - Cheese Fries - Cheese Fries - Cheese Fries - 1/2 order - 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 whole order - 6.006.006.006.006.00
Chili Cheese Fries - Chili Cheese Fries - Chili Cheese Fries - Chili Cheese Fries - Chili Cheese Fries - 1/2 order - 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 whole order - 7.007.007.007.007.00
Potato Skins- Potato Skins- Potato Skins- Potato Skins- Potato Skins- 5.505.505.505.505.50
Loaded with cheese, bacon and green onion, served with sour cream
Pepperoni Bread - 5.75Pepperoni Bread - 5.75Pepperoni Bread - 5.75Pepperoni Bread - 5.75Pepperoni Bread - 5.75
Stuffed with 5 different cheeses and pepperoni,  served with marinara sauce
Chicken Strips - 6.50Chicken Strips - 6.50Chicken Strips - 6.50Chicken Strips - 6.50Chicken Strips - 6.50
Onion Rings - 4.00Onion Rings - 4.00Onion Rings - 4.00Onion Rings - 4.00Onion Rings - 4.00
Garlic Bread - 3.75Garlic Bread - 3.75Garlic Bread - 3.75Garlic Bread - 3.75Garlic Bread - 3.75
Garlic Bread w/ Cheese - 4.50Garlic Bread w/ Cheese - 4.50Garlic Bread w/ Cheese - 4.50Garlic Bread w/ Cheese - 4.50Garlic Bread w/ Cheese - 4.50
French Fries - 1.50French Fries - 1.50French Fries - 1.50French Fries - 1.50French Fries - 1.50

All items include tax -  All items include tax -  All items include tax -  All items include tax -  All items include tax -  Gratuity and beverages additionalGratuity and beverages additionalGratuity and beverages additionalGratuity and beverages additionalGratuity and beverages additional

All non-alcoholic beverages are
$1.25
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~ Sandwiches ~~ Sandwiches ~~ Sandwiches ~~ Sandwiches ~~ Sandwiches ~
Pulled PorkPulled PorkPulled PorkPulled PorkPulled Pork - 6.756.756.756.756.75
Plain or BBQ on a fresh baked roll, served with fries
Prime RibPrime RibPrime RibPrime RibPrime Rib - 12.0012.0012.0012.0012.00
Thinly sliced on fresh baked bread, served with fries and Au Jus
Downtown Manhattan - 6.50
Your choice of  Turkey, Beef  or Pork served hot on fresh baked bread with mashed
potatoes and the appropriate gravy

~ Baskets ~~ Baskets ~~ Baskets ~~ Baskets ~~ Baskets ~
3 pc Fish - 7.753 pc Fish - 7.753 pc Fish - 7.753 pc Fish - 7.753 pc Fish - 7.75
Served with tartar sauce, lemon and french fries
Chicken Strips - 7.50Chicken Strips - 7.50Chicken Strips - 7.50Chicken Strips - 7.50Chicken Strips - 7.50
Served with choice of  Ranch or BBQ sauce and french fries
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